

## BARK CENTRAL DOG PARK MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Owner(s) Name:					
Address:		City:		State:	_ Zip:
Phone Number:		E-mail:			
Membership Type:	Monthly	Semi-Annu	al 🗌 Annual		Day Visitor
Dog #1 Name:		Breed:		Sex: Age	: (Yrs)
Has this dog: been spayed or neutered?	PY/N	ac	ted aggressively to do	ogs or people?	Y/N
ever bitten a person or do	g?Y/N	ha	ad any kind of attack t	raining?	Y/N
Bark Central Evaluator Signatu	re				
Dog #2 Name:		Breed:	:	Sex: Age	: (Yrs
Has this dog: been spayed or neutered?	2Y/N	ac	ted aggressively to do	ogs or people?	Y/N
ever bitten a person or do	g?Y/N	ha	ad any kind of attack t	raining?	Y/N
If you answered "No" to quest	ion 1, or "Yes" to	o any questions 2	thru 4 above, please e	explain in detai	l:
Bark Central Evaluator Signatu	re:				
Dog #3 Name:		Breed:		Sex: Age	: (Yrs)
Has this dog: been spayed or neutered?	9Y/N	ac	ted aggressively to do	ogs or people?	Y/N
ever bitten a person or do	g?Y/N	ha	ad any kind of attack t	raining?	Y/N
If you answered "No" to quest	ion 1, or "Yes" to	o any questions 2	thru 4 above, please e	explain in detai	1:
Bark Central Evaluator Signatu	re:				

## **Contract Regulations**

By signing this contract, you the Buyer(s), have purchased for your dog(s) a membership to Bark Central Dog Park. Buyer(s) agree the membership fee is non-refundable unless Bark Central Dog Park is no longer able to provide a substantial number of the services offered when this contract was signed, in which case Buyer(s) will receive a prorated refund.

Buyer(s) agree the membership is not transferable to another do owner. Other dogs owned by the Buyer(s) may be substituted for those named on the application provided they are approved by park management.

Additional dogs owned by the Buyer(s) may be added to those named above application provided they are approved by park management and the difference in the membership rate is paid.

Bark Central Dog Park reserves the right to deny entry to the facility or membership for any reason and to terminate membership or expel a person and/or dog from the park for any reason. If Bark Central Dog Park Central Dog Park terminates a membership, membership fees will be refunded on a prorated basis.

## Indemnity Agreement, Release and Waiver of Liability and Assumption of Risk

Bark Central Dog Park has created a park for dogs and their owners and guests to enjoy together. I understand the use of this park and other Bark Central Dog Park facilities mean that I am taking certain risks of injury to myself, my guests, my dog and my property. I realize that when dogs are around strange people and other dogs, some accidents or injuries may result, and that dogs, people, and property might be injured or damaged.

Because I want to use and enjoy Bark Central Dog Park and its facilities, I hereby agree to assume these risks for myself, my guests, my dogs and my property. I agree that it is solely my responsibility to determine whether Bark Central Dog Park property itself and any particular situation involving other members, guest and dogs is safe for myself, my guests, my dogs and my property.

In exchange for the opportunity to use Bark Central Dog Park, I hereby release and discharge Bark Central Dog Park and its officers, directors, shareholders, representatives and employees from any and all liability, claims, demands, causes of action, loss, damage or injury to person or property, including any death or serious injury which may result while I or my guests or my dogs are at Bark Central Dog Park. I also agree to be responsible for my guests and my dogs and for any liability caused by me, my guests and my dogs.

I further agree to hold harmless and indemnify Bark Central Dog Park for any claims, causes of action, or lawsuits asserted against Bark Central Dog Park or its officers, directors, shareholders, representatives and employees that are asserted because of any action or inaction of me, my guests, or my dogs. This indemnification shall also include the costs of actual attorney fees and costs.

I have read, understand and agree to abide by all contract regulations and Bark Central Dog Park rules and the Indemnity Agreement, Release and Waiver of Liability and Assumption of Risk. I understand that Bark Central Dog Park management reserves the right to alter or amend its rules at any time. I intend for this release to be binding upon my heirs, beneficiaries, next of kin, personal representative or executor and assignees.

By signature below, I agree that I have read, understand and agree to all the above.

Owner Signature

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Co-owner	Signature
co owner	Jighatare _

Date